
   SZCZEGÓŁOWY HARMONOGRAM UDZIELANIA WSPARCIA W PROJEKCIE*
              LOGOPEDIA – GRUDZIEN -STYCZEN -LUTY

LOGOPEDIA
NAUCZYCIEL 
WOŹNIAK ADAM M-C

GRUDZIEŃ 2020
1.12.2020 -

2 2.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 3.12.2020 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 4.12.2020 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

5.12.2020 -
6.12.2020 -

2 7.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

8.12.2020 -
2 9.12.2020 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 10.12.2020 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 11.12.2020 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

12.12.2020 -
13.12.2020 -

2 14.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

15.12.2020 --

2 16.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI



0,5 17.12.2020 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 18.12.2020 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

19.12.2020 -
20.12.2020 -

2 21.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

22.12.2020 -
2 23.12.2020 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

24.12.2020 -
25.12.2020
26.12.2020 -
27.12.2020 -

2 28.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

2 29.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI

2 30.12.2020 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

34 31.12.2020 -
LOGOPEDIA
NAUCZYCIEL 
WOŹNIAK  ADAM M-C

STYCZEŃ 2021
1.01.2021
2.01.2021
3.01.2021 -
4.01.2021 -
5.01.2021 -
6.01.2021 -
7.01.2021 -
8.01.2021 -
9.01.2021

10.01.2021 -



2 11.01.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

12.01.2021 -
2 13.01.2021 -13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 14.01.2021 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 15.01.2021 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
SÓWKI
ŻABKi
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

16.01.2021

17.01.2021 -
2 18.01.2021 -13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

19.01.2021 -

2 20.01.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 21.01.2021 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 22.01.2021 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

0 23.01.2021
24.01.2021 -

2 25.01.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

26.01.2021 -
2 27.01.2021 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 28.01.2021 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 29.01.2021 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI



13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

30.01.2021
24 31.01.2021 -

LOGOPEDIA
NAUCZYCIEL 
WOŹNIAK  ADAM M-C

LUTY 2021
2 1.02.2021 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

2.02.2021 --
2 3.02.2021 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 4.02.2021 15:00-15:30
3,5 5.02.2021 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

ŻABKI
SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI

6.02.2021
-

7.02.2021 -
2 8.02.2021 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

9.02.2021 - BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

2 10.02.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
SÓWKI
MOTYLKI
ŻABKI

0,5 11.02.2021 15:00-15:300 ŻABKI

3,5 12.02.2021 8:50-9:20
10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

13.02.2021 -
14.02.2021 -

2 1502.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI



14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

16.02.2021 -

2 17.02.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

ŚÓWKI
BIEDRONKI

0,5 18.02.2021 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI
3,5 19.02.2021 8:50-9:20

10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

20.02.2021 -
21.02.2021 -

2 22.02.2021 13:30-14:00
14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

0 23.02.2021 -
2 24.02.2021 13:30-14:00

14:00:14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

BIEDRONKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

0,5 25.02.2021 15:00-15:30 ŻABKI

3,5 26.02.2021 8:50-9:20
10:45-11:15
12:30-13:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

SÓWKI
ŻABKI
BIEDRONKI
PSZCZÓŁKI
ŻABKI
MOTYLKI
MOTYLKI

27.02.2021
30 28.02.2021 -

-


